
Datum Tijd Thuisteam Uitteam Tafel Scheidsrechters

4-1-2020 16:00 BC Langstraat Shooters MSE 2 ABC Basketball MSE 2
Ambra Hovenier
Renée Hovenier

Tim de Haan
Ernst Veth

19-1-2020 15:15 BC Langstraat Shooters MSE 2 Blauw-Wit MSE 2
Ikram Badad

Nicky Hovenier
Coen Rammers
Joost de Jong

19-1-2020 17:00 BC Langstraat Shooters MSE 1 BC Vlissingen MSE 1
Rob Hertroys
Jeffrie Nuijten
Hein Vesters

Bond

19-1-2020 17:00 BC Langstraat Shooters VSE 1 * Barons VSE 3 Ouders
Toine Klerks
Timon Klerx

26-1-2020 13:30 BC Langstraat Shooters M16 1 BV Souburg M16 1 Ouders
Danique Basters
Floor Korthout

26-1-2020 13:30 BC Langstraat Shooters V14 1 (VR) Attacus V14 1 (VR) Ouders
Joey Noort

Luuk van Zutphen

26-1-2020 13:30 BC Langstraat Shooters X14 1 WBB Giants X14 1 Ouders
Yara Emmers

Egidija Jasinskyte

26-1-2020 15:30 BC Langstraat Shooters M18 1 EVBV Octopus M18 1
Lars Tanke
Berat Alkan

Melvyn van Zon
Toine Klerks

26-1-2020 15:30 BC Langstraat Shooters VSE 1 * Agathos VSE 1
Baran Timur
Joey Klerks

Roel Steenbergen
Sander Berkelmans

2-2-2020 15:00 BC Langstraat Shooters V14 1 (VR) The Black Eagles V14 1 Ouders
Noah Brits

Timon Klerx

2-2-2020 15:00 BC Langstraat Shooters X12 1 Oirschot X12 2 Ouders
Thijn Doremans

Hein Vesters

2-2-2020 16:45 BC Langstraat Shooters MSE 2 Vossenberg MSE 1
Hugo Hens
Ben Tanke

Joost de Jong
Ernst Veth

2-2-2020 16:45 BC Langstraat Shooters M16 1 Barons M16 1 Ouders
Luuk Biemans

Thijs Aarts

2-2-2020 16:45 BC Langstraat Shooters X14 1 Eastwood Tigers X14 1 (VR) * Ouders
Valentin Böck
Lars Scholte



2-2-2020 18:30 BC Langstraat Shooters M18 1 BC Deurne Pioniers M18 1 (VR)
Lenny Mosselveld

Ahmet Cavuslu
Sander Berkelmans
Roel Steenbergen

2-2-2020 18:30 BC Langstraat Shooters MSE 1 TSBV Pendragon MSE 2
Ambra Hovenier

Ikram Badad
Jeffrie Nuijten

Bond

9-2-2020 15:00 BC Langstraat Shooters M16 1 BBF MIGLIORE M16 1 Ouders
Floor Korthout

Danique Basters

9-2-2020 15:00 BC Langstraat Shooters V14 1 (VR) BV Wyba V14 1 (VR) Ouders
Yara Emmers

Anouk Basters

9-2-2020 15:00 BC Langstraat Shooters X12 1 High Five X12 3 Ouders
Jochem van Drie
Luc van Hoeven

9-2-2020 17:00 BC Langstraat Shooters X14 1 Vossenberg X14 1 Ouders
Luuk Biemans

Thijs Aarts

9-2-2020 17:00 BC Langstraat Shooters VSE 1 * BC Vlissingen VSE 2
Kenan Rezovic

Timo van der Velden
Huck Thönissen
Orlando Smits

1-3-2020 12:30 BC Langstraat Shooters M16 1 High Five M16 2 Ouders
Raoul Berkelmans

Rob Hertroys

1-3-2020 12:30 BC Langstraat Shooters V14 1 (VR) Akros V14 1 Ouders
Danique Basters

Yara Emmers

1-3-2020 12:30 BC Langstraat Shooters X12 1 OBC X12 3 Ouders
Valentin Böck

Luuk van Zutphen

1-3-2020 14:15 BC Langstraat Shooters X14 1 Blauw-Wit X14 3 Ouders
Noah Brits

Erman Keles

1-3-2020 14:15 BC Langstraat Shooters MSE 2 Oirschot MSE 1
Ahmet Cavuslu

Joey Klerks
Daveny Martina

Tim de Haan

1-3-2020 14:15 BC Langstraat Shooters VSE 1 * Ardito VSE 1
Thijn Doremans

Lenny Mosselveld
Ernst Veth

Dennis Stoetzer

1-3-2020 16:00 BC Langstraat Shooters M18 1 BV Rush M18 1
Renée Hovenier
Ambra Hovenier

Ivo van Hees
Timon Klerx

1-3-2020 16:00 BC Langstraat Shooters MSE 1 JRC MSE 1
Anouk Basters
Floor Korthout

Melvyn van Zon
Bond



20-3-2020 20:15 BC Langstraat Shooters VSE 1 * Scheldesport Basketball VSE 1 Ouders
Orlando Smits

Mark den Dekker

22-3-2020 16:00 BC Langstraat Shooters MSE 1 The Black Eagles MSE 2
Anouk Basters
Nicky Hovenier

Esmee van der Steen
Bond

5-4-2020 12:30 BC Langstraat Shooters V14 1 (VR) Almonte V14 1 Ouders
Ivo van Hees

Jeffrie Nuijten

5-4-2020 12:30 BC Langstraat Shooters X12 1 Ardito X12 1 Ouders
Rob Hertroys

Sander Berkelmans

5-4-2020 14:15 BC Langstraat Shooters MSE 2 Agathos MSE 2
Thijs Aarts

Dennis Stoetzer
Huck Thönissen

Mark den Dekker

5-4-2020 14:15 BC Langstraat Shooters VSE 1 * Den Dungk VSE 2 *
Ben Tanke
Lars Tanke

Coen Rammers
Tim de Haan

5-4-2020 16:00? BC Langstraat Shooters X14 1 Blauw-Wit X14 2 Ouders
Raoul Berkelmans

Toine Klerks

5-4-2020 16:00 BC Langstraat Shooters MSE 1 BC EINDHOVEN MSE 1
Ikram Badad

Nicky Hovenier
Esmee van der Steen

Bond


